Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 16
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 10/09/2022

TIME: 07:23 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11597273

10/09/2022 07:16 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 11597273

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 1727
0.20 4982
0.28 7300
0.46 3962
0.66 3075
0.86 10875
1.36 31615
141 559089
1743343

%

7.7

3:00

Area
2711
21340
26441
24126
24814
102141
108608
1433161

Area%
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